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Fony6

2285202-21
2294069-21
2229574-22
2228380-22
2241069-20
2206057-21
30975-21
2290482-19
2257013-20
2291569-19
2293142-21
2293279-21
2293275-21
2256961-20
2228528-22
2258365-20
2292698-21
2290743-19
3239-628-16
2258334-20
2228633-22
2285214-21
2291109-19
2229510-22
2293260-21
2228371-22
2290782-19
2268454-21
2279054-18
2294006-21
2293001-21
2290312-19
2293295-21
2257732-20
2229465-22
2293323-21
2228055-22
2292396-21
2268464-21
2254761-21
2258247-20
2292409-21
2257048-20
2229841-22
2293752-21
2294039-21
2257817-20
2291586-19
2292429-21
2229865-22
2292552-21
2292421-21
2285217-21
2293274-21
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BiactaHb

778.636
778.858
778.443
778.858
783.819
778.636
778.636
778.443
778.343
786474
778.979
778.979
778.979
774113
775483
774.560
774.560
778.979
775.043
774.560
775.043
778.636
776.802
778.343
778.979
778.858
786474
783.819
775.043
774.786
786.474
775.043
778.979
775.769
778.343
778.343
778.636
775.769
783.819
778.443
778.979
778.443
778.343
783.819
786.709
778.858
778.858
778.343
778.443
783.819
775.043
778.443
778.636
778.979

Mpwnir

18:35:09
18:47:38
18:51:13
18:58:37
19:05:20
19:10:16
19:10:19
19:10:50
19:11:32
19:27:49
19:38:49
19:45:09
19:49:13
19:45:41
19:48:40
19:51:32
20:00:47
20:17:56
20:15:08
20:22:57
20:25:09
20:34:18
20:35:07
20:37:20
20:53:48
21:03:20
21:25:15
21:22:48
21:16:07
22:11:47
2 05:46:55
2 06:03:15
2 06:15:02
2 06:11:50
2 06:17:51
2 06:23:49
2 06:28:58
2 06:23:52
2 07:00:55
2 07:05:17
2 07:38:43
2 07:40:49
2 07:43:55
2 07:57:13
2 08:03:25
2 07:52:40
2 07:53:05
2 07:57:.07
2 08:01:35
2 08:14:11
2 08:00:39
2 08:12:09
2 08:12:38
2 08:23:45
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13:25:40
13:38:09
13:41:45
13:49:08
13:55:53
14:00:47
14:00:50
14:01:22
14:02:03
14:18:20
14:29:18
14:35:38
14:39:42
14:36:12
14:39:09
14:42:05
14:51:20
15:08:25
15:05:39
15:13:30
15:15:40
15:24:49
15:25:38
15:27:51
15:44:17
15:53:51
16:15:46
16:13:21
16:06:38
17:02:18
1.00:37:26
1.00:53:46
1.01:05:31
1.01:02:21
1.01:08:22
1.01:14:20
1.01:19:29
1.01:14:23
1.01:51:28
1.01:55:49
1.02:29:12
1.02:31:21
1.02:34:26
1.02:47:46
1.02:53:56
1.02:43:11
1.02:43:36
1.02:47:38
1.02:52:07
1.03:04:44
1.02:51:10
1.03:02:41
1.03:03:09
1.03:14:14
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966.45
951.97
947.30
939.36
937.71
926.08
926.03
925.21
92434
916.28
896.10
889.62
885.51
883.49
882.08
878.10
868.99
857.51
855.79
847.90
846.42
841.94
839.21
838.87
824.94
816.54
806.01
805.28
801.80
757.89
532.32
518.85
517.42
516.37
516.02
513.98
512.43
512.27
505.21
500.34
490.17
489.17
488.16
487.52
48745
485.82
485.69
484.15
482.87
48243
481.04
479.73
479.71
476.66
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100.00
99.35
98.71
98.06
97.42
96.77
96.13
95.48
94.84
94.19
93.55
92.90
92.26
91.61
90.97
90.32
89.68
89.03
88.39
87.74
87.10
86.45
85.81
85.16
84.52
83.87
83.23
82.58
81.94
81.29
80.65
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

6.250
12.500
18.750
25.000
31.250
37.500
43.750
50.000
56.250
62.500
68.750
75.000
81.250
87.500
93.750

100.000
106.250
112.500
118.750
125.000
131.250
137.500
143.750
150.000
156.250
162.500
168.750
175.000
181.250
187.500
193.750
200.000
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0.000
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0.000
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
12.295 19.002
26.639 30.879
28.689 35.629
32.787 43.547
36.885 45,922
49.180 57.007
51.230 57.799
53.279 59.382
55.328 60.966
61.475 69.675
77.869 95.012
84.016  107.680
90.164  117.973
92213  121.140
94262  121.932
96.311  125.099
106.557 140.934
122951  159.145
125.000 164.687
133.197 181.314
135.246 185.273
143.443 196.358
145492  199.525
147.541 0.000
151.639  0.000
159.836  0.000
165.984  0.000
168.033 0.000
172.131 0.000
194.672 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

MapyHsak A.M.
ManawHsk LI
Bozis B.M.
ManawHsk LI
CaspyH M.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsk A.M.
Bosis B.M.
lopak O.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.
MaHbkiB T.I.
MaHbkiB T.I.
MaHbkiB T.I.
Bnarnin N.4.
Koni6ex b.b.
Degis A.b.
Qepis A.b.
MaHbkiB T.I.
LLyx M.M.
Pegis A.b.
LLyx M.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
BiniHcbknia B.P.
lopak O.b.
MaHbkiB T.I.
ManawHsk LI
Jerkuii B.B.
CaspyH M.M.
Lyx M.M.
Knvm .M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
LLyx M.M.
MaHbkiB T.I.
AHgpyxis .M.
lopak O.b.
lopak O.b.
MapyHsak A.M.
AHgpyxis .M.
CaepyH M.M.
Bosis B.M.
MaHbkiB T.1.
Bozis B.M.
lopak O.b.
CaepyH M.M.
bessycuin C.I.
ManawHsk LI
ManawHsk LI
lopak O.b.
Bosis B.M.
CaspyH M.M.
LLyx M.M.
Bosis B.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
MaHbkiB T.I.

Kny6

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais



2229147-22 0 786474 208:42:13 1.03:32:44  475.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Jlerkunii B.B. Muwukonais
2294056-21 1 778.858 208:35:14 1.03:25:45  473.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ManawHsk I.I. Muwukonais
2291226-19 1 774560 2 08:35:46 1.03:26:19  470.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 degis A.b. Muwukonais
2294038-21 0 778.858 2 08:54:52 1.03:45:23  467.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ManawHsk 1.I. Muwukonais
00070-19 1 778979 208:59:24 1.03:49:53  466.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaHbkiB T.I. Muwukonais
2228548-22 1 775483 208:55:53 1.03:46:22  465.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Koni6ek b.b. Muwukonais
2256992-20 1 774113 209:04:30 1.03:55:01  462.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bnarvn N.4. Muwukonais
2228036-22 0 778636 209:15:04 1.04:05:35 461.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MapyHsk A.M. Muikonais
2257781-20 1 774220 2 09:14:01 1.04:04:32  459.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 lysin Al Muwukonais
30986-21 0 778636 209:23:57 1.04:14:28  459.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 MapyHsik A.M. Muwukonais
2229544-22 1 778443 209:25:17 1.04:15:49  459.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Bosis B.M. Muwukonais
2228357-22 1 778.858 209:38:12 1.04:2843  455.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ManawHsk L.I. Muwukonais
2293047-21 1 786474 210:14:23 1.05:04:54  450.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlerkwnii B.B. Muwukonais
2231508-22 0 775.043 210:08:54 1.04:59:25 44558 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2299862-21 1 775769 210:16:46 1.05.07:17  443.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 AHgpyxiB .M. Muwukonais
2257026-20 1 778343 210:40:45 1.0531:16 43943 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 lopak O.b. Muwukonais
2257809-20 1 778.858 210:44:10 1.05:34:41 438.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ManawHsk LI Muikonais
2277189-18 1 774113 210:39:58 1.05:30:29  437.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bnarvi 1.4. Muwukonais
PL-0500-6382-21 1 778343 2 10:52:19 1.05:42:50 436.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lopak O.b. Muwukonais
2229578-22 1 778443 2 10:58:55 1.05:49:27  435.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Bosis B.M. Muwukonais
2292636-21 0 774560 212:30:15 1.07:20:48 411.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Pepis A.b. Muwukonais
2293144-21 1 778979 212:46:55 1.07:37:24  410.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MaHbkis T.I. Muwukonais
2229563-22 0 778443 213:13:55 1.08:04:27  404.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Bosis B.M. Muwukonais
2292623-21 1 774560 2 13:54:26 1.08:44:59 394.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O degis A.b. Muwukonais
2268472-21 1 783819 216:51:03 1.11:41:36  366.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CaBpyH M.M. Muwukonais
2258333-20 0 774560 217:07:50 1.11:58:23  358.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O degis A.b. Muwukonais
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